                                                                                WYS
                                                                                           X1、Y1 series
抑制电源电磁干扰用固定用电容器  /交流安规陶瓷电容器
Fixed capacitors for the suppression of electromagnetic interference from power
sources/ AC safety ceramic capacitor
安规类别：X1Y1           Safety class: X1Y1
n 外形图  Outline Drawing
■特点                                                                 Features

T.C.
静电容量
（PF）
公差
%
元件长度
W（±0.5）
元件宽度
H（±0.5）
元件厚度
T（±0.2）
脚距
F（±0.5）
框架宽度
H1（±0.5）
WYS2H101KB4H6R5000 250~500 Y5P 100 ± 10 8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H151KB4H6R5000 250~500 Y5P 150 ±10 8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H21KB4H6R5000 250~500 Y5P 220 ± 10 8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H331KB4H6R5000 250~500 Y5P 330 ± 10 8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H471KB4H6R5000 250~500 Y5P 470 ± 10 8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H681BE4H6R5000 250~500 Y5U 680 ± 20  8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H821ME4H6R5000 250~500 Y5U 820 ± 20  8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H102ME4H6R5000 250~500 Y5U 1000 ± 20  8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54
WYS2H152ME4H6R5000 250~500 Y5U 1500 ± 20  8.0 6.0 2.6 10 2.54